Small • Easy to Use • Reliable
Temperature Control with a Timer
Watlow’s popular Series 935 panel-mounted, digital
indicating, temperature controller with timer is now
available with a separate input for remote timer start.
It also includes a single temperature sensor input
from a thermocouple or RTD sensor, and dual control
outputs.  The outputs may operate in a variety of modes

owner's manual for wiring information.
Quencharc® is a registered trademark of ITW Paktron.
Ordering Information-W935-XMNN Rev E04
To order, complete the code number on the right with the
information below:
9 3 5    - 1 C        -       0
Series 935—Single thermocouple or
RTD (DIN) input, dual output, single
display temperature controller with time
f u n c t i o n and four digit display
Remote Inputs
A = Remote set point input or front panel
lock input in place of output #1
B = Separate input for remote timer start
or front panel lock
#1 Output/Remote Input
C = SwitchedÎ(dc), logic signal,
non-isolated, (Optionally used for remote
set point input or front panel lock input for
Remote Input Aoption only)
#2 Output
C = SwitchedÎ(dc), logic signal non-isolated
D = Electromechanical1 relay, Form A, 2A,
240VÅ(ac), without contact suppression3
(Only available with Remote Input Option A)
K = Solid state relay, Form A, 0.5A,
24-264VÅ(ac) without contact suppression3
(Only available with Remote Input Option A)
Power Supply
0 = 100-240VÅ(ac) nominal (high voltage)
1 = 24-28Vı(ac/dc) nominal (low voltage)
(Only available with Remote Input Option A)
Custom Options
00 = None
AA = No Watlow logo
XX = Custom label or parameters, Consult factory
for options.
Display
R = Red displays
G = Green displays